
SPORT - BLOCK 3
Syllabus #10 - April 25 - May 27, 2022

Date Class Work

Monday, April 25 How do we cover sports? SI cover activity (cont.)

Tuesday, April 26 Attracting fans & viewers - stadiums & fantasy

Wednesday, April 27 Sponsorships & the Golden Triangle

Thursday, April 28 Start ad campaign project

Friday, April 29 NO CLASS

Monday, May 2 Ad campaign project

Tuesday, May 3 Where to do you stand: sports & politics

Wednesday, May 4 History of  sport & politics -> modern athlete activism

Thursday, May 5 TBD

Friday, May 6 NO CLASS

Monday, May 9 Politics and the NBA - Shut Up & Dribble film

Tuesday, May 10 Politics and the NBA - Shut Up & Dribble film

Wednesday, May 11 Beyond the NBA - What about the W?
Introduce Athlete Activism Project

Thursday, May 12 In-class work - athlete activism project

Friday, May 13 NO CLASS

Monday, May 16 In-class work - athlete activism project

Tuesday, May 17 - MCAS In-class work - athlete activism project

Wednesday, May 18 - MCAS SCHEDULE CHANGE - NO CLASS

Thursday, May 19 SENIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Friday, May 20

Monday, May 23 SENIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Tuesday, May 24 JUNIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Wednesday, May 25 JUNIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Thursday, May 26
SENIORS LAST DAY

Goodbye seniors! Trivia day!

Friday, May 27



SPORT - BLOCK 6
Syllabus #10 - April 25 - May 27, 2022

Date Class Work

Monday, April 25 How do we cover sports? SI cover activity

Tuesday, April 26 NO CLASS

Wednesday, April 27 How do we cover sports? SI cover activity (cont.)

Thursday, April 28 Attracting fans & viewers - stadiums & fantasy

Friday, April 29 Sponsorships & the Golden Triangle

Monday, May 2 Start ad campaign project

Tuesday, May 3 Ad campaign project

Wednesday, May 4 NO CLASS

Thursday, May 5 TBD

Friday, May 6 Where to do you stand: sports & politics

Monday, May 9 History of  sport & politics -> modern athlete activism

Tuesday, May 10 NO CLASS

Wednesday, May 11 Politics and the NBA - Shut Up & Dribble film

Thursday, May 12 Politics and the NBA - Shut Up & Dribble film

Friday, May 13 Beyond the NBA - What about the W?
Introduce Athlete Activism Project

Monday, May 16 In-class work - athlete activism project

Tuesday, May 17 - MCAS In-class work - athlete activism project

Wednesday, May 18 - MCAS NO CLASS

Thursday, May 19 In-class work - athlete activism project

Friday, May 20 SENIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Monday, May 23 SENIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Tuesday, May 24 NO CLASS

Wednesday, May 25 JUNIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project

Thursday, May 26
SENIORS LAST DAY

Goodbye seniors! Trivia day!

Friday, May 27 JUNIOR PRESENTATIONS - athlete activism project


